
School Calendar 2017-18
Subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.

RESULTS DAY:

Wednesday 16th August Leaving Cert 2017 Results

EVENTS:

Thursday 24th August Staff Planning and TY’s return

Friday 25thAugust 9:00 – 1:00 1st years

Monday 28thAugust 1st years – whole day

Tuesday 29thAugust 6th & 5th years return / 1st years

Wednesday 30th August 3rd years return

Thursday 31st August TY & 2nd years return

Wednesday 18thOctober Open Night & Enrolment

EXAMS:

2nd – 9th February Pre Leaving Cert & Junior Cert Trial Examinations

Wednesday 6th June First day of State Exams

NEW SCHOOL-YEAR PARENT INFORMATION MEETINGS:

Thursday 24th August 1st year Parents (7:30 pm)

Monday 28thAugust Parents of 6th yr (7pm) & TY/5th yr (8pm)

Tuesday 29thAugust Parents of 2nd yr (7pm) & 3rd yr (8pm)

PUPIL/PARENT/TEACHER MEETINGS – 4:15 pm – 6:45 pm (subject to change if Industrial Action continues)

Tuesday 14thNovember 6th yrs & 6LCA

Thursday 30th November 3rd yrs

Thursday 11th January 1st yrs

Tuesday 23rd January 5th yrs & 5LCA

Tuesday 20th February 2nd yrs

Thursday 8th March TY’s

SUBJECT OPTION EVENINGS

Tuesday 16th January 3rd year and TY – Senior Cycle Options

Thursday 25th January 1st year – Junior Cycle Options

DATES OF HOLIDAYS:

30th October – 3rd November Mid-term Break (October)

12th – 16th February Mid-term Break (February)

23rd December – 5th January Christmas Holidays

24th March – 6th April Easter Holidays

Friday 1st June School closes for Summer Holidays

SCHOOL CLOSED:

Friday 8th December Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Monday 19th March St. Patrick’s weekend

4th – 7th May inclusive May Bank holiday weekend

A staff discretionary day is also provisionally placed on the Calendar as Monday, September 18th.
This may be changed.

See website calendar www.stbrendanscollege.ie for detail of upcoming events


